DEPARTMENT OF SPORT AND RECREATION
(a) 11
(b) - (d)

(b) (c)
2 Tickets to the Hopman Cup Tennis West

Ticket to Commonwealth Games

Farwell Function & C'with Games
Assoc - WA Div
Ticket to AFL Preliminary final Australian
Fremantle V's Sydney Football League
. . Fremantle
Christmas Function Football Club
Ticket to Perth Fever Netball Match |Netball WA
Invitation To Sandover Medal WA Fo_otpall
Commission
Invitation to attend Committee For | Committee For
Perth Christmas Function Perth
Invitation to a Christmas Function Mills Wilson
Invitation to Executive Women's Committee For
Leadership Forum Drinks Perth
Ticket to Awards Breakfast - .
Triathlon WA Triathlon WA
Invitation to the Commonwealth L
Games Luncheon Swimming WA
'lzl)':;:)l((et to Winter Track Cycling Grand Westcycle
In_\/ltatlon to Football West Awards Eootball West
Night
Ticket to WACA Test Match WA C.”C.ket
Association
Invitation to ANZ Sports Star Awards WA Sp(_)rts
Federation
River Cruise on True North Allia Venue
Management
Invitation to WACA Awards Night WA C.”C.ket
Association
. Perth Glory
Ticket to Perth Glory Vs Malaga Soccer Club

2 Tickets to the Hopman Cup Tennis [Tennis West

2 Tickets to the Carlton Mid ODI WA Cricket
Series Association
Ticket to AFL Preliminary final Australian
Fremantle V's Sydney Football League
Invitation To Sandover Medal WA qutpall
Commission

Invitation to Perth Racing function
Invitation to attend Committee For
Perth Christmas Function Perth

Perth Arena Birthday Event Perth Arena

Invitation to attend day 2 of Australia WA Cricket
V's England Test Association

Perth Racing
Committee For

Olympic Council

(d)
$150

$100

$550

$80
$40
$50

$50
$50
$50

$20
$100
$50
$50
$100
$50
$250
$50

$20
$200
$150

$550

$50
$300
$50
$100
$550

Grants Recipient

Grants Recipient

No

Grant recipient in 2010
Grants Recipient

Grants Recipient

No
No
No

Grants Recipient
Grants Recipient
Grants Recipient
Grants Recipient
Grants Recipient
Grants Recipient
No

Grants Recipient

Compensation payment for games lost due to

stadium works in 2013
Grants Recipient

Grants Recipient
No

Grants Recipient
No
No
No

Grants Recipient



10 Free Tickets To Perth Racing

X Perth Racing $100 No
Function
Invitation to Fremantle Football Club WA Fo_otpall $250 Grants Recipient
Home Game Commission
Invitation to the West Coast Eagles  |West Coast Eagles $550 Grants Recipient in 2006 - Premiership Cup
Football Club Home Game Football Club Regional Tour
Invitation to WA Cricket Assoc WA C'rlc_ket $55  Grants Recipient
Season Launch Association
Ticket to AFL Preliminary final Australian $550 No
Fremantle V's Sydney Football League
Ticket to Western Force Rugby Mark Sinderberry $150 No
Match (Western Force)
Ticket to West Coast Eagles AFL West Coast Eagles $150 Grants Recipient in 2006 - Premiership Cup
Match Football Club Regional Tour
. . Fremantle L
Christmas Function Eootball Club $80 Grant recipient in 2010
VENUESWEST
(@7
(b) - (d)
0 (c) (d)
ﬁ::tzagligfr?ogbg!me at Melbourne $200 No commercial or financial relationship exists with the
g g Cricket Club Melbourne Cricket Club
the MCG
ﬁ:;tzagligfr?o;bg!me at Melbourne $200 No commercial or financial relationship exists with the
g g Cricket Club Melbourne Cricket Club

the MCG

Networking Dinner Ticketmaster

Concert suite tickets at

Perth Arena AEG Ogden
Australian Football Fremantle
League Game Football Club

Two tickets to "Grease the
Musical" at Crown
Theatre

Crown Perth

Chairman's Function prior
to an Australian Football
League Game

West Coast
Eagles

Four tickets to "The
Iusionists" at Crown
Theatre

Crown Perth

Concert suite tickets at

Perth Arena AEG Ogden

$75

$200

$250

$240

$600

$400

$200

Commercial and financial relationships exist between
VenuesWest and Ticketmaster as Ticketmaster are the
ticketing provider at several VenuesWest venues
Commercial and financial relationships exist between
VenuesWest and AEG Ogden. AEG Ogden manage Perth
Arena on VenuesWest's behalf.

No commercial or financial relationship currently exists
with the Fremantle Football Club. It is likely one will exist
in the future following the completion of the new Perth
Stadium

No commercial or financial relationship exists with Crown
Perth

No commercial or financial relationship currently exists
with the West Coast Eagles Football Club. It is likely one
will exist in the future following the completion of the new,
Perth Stadium

No commercial or financial relationship exists with Crown
Perth

Commercial and financial relationships exist between
VenuesWest and AEG Ogden. AEG Ogden manage Perth
Arena on VenuesWest's behalf.



DEPARTMENT OF RACING GAMING AND LIQUOR

(a) Two

(b)
Travel to Macau to review casino
developments

Retirement Function

Christmas Function

Travel to Brisbane to attend users
forum - Navigating the Future”
BURSWOOD PARK BOARD
(a) Nil

(b) - (d) Not applicable

(©)

Crown Casino

Crown Casino

Australian Hotels Association
- WA Division

Lighthouse HQ Pty Ltd

WESTERN AUSTRALIAN GREYHOUND ASSOCIATION

(a) Nil

(b) - (d) Not applicable

RACING AND WAGERING WESTERN AUSTRALIAN (RWWA)

(a) 6

(b)
AFL Grand Final/

3 AW tour (2 employees)
Hospitality
Lexus Ball

Advertising Awards
Football game

Dinner invitation

NBL game
Football game
Football game

Hoodoo Gurus concert
Rugby Union game - guest

Rugby Union game - guest

©)
6PR

Fremantle Football Club
The West

303
Discus Digital Print

NEO products

Wildcats
Fremantle Dockers
WA Football Commission

Mellen Events
IPSOS

303

Not known

$ 1500

(d)
$ 7000

Not known

No
No
No

Awarded contact in April

2013 to supply the Navigate
licensing and compliance

system

(d)
$ 4000.00

$ 300.00
$ 300.00

$300.00
$200.00

$ 100.00

$ 200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$ 250.00
$ 250.00

$ 250.00

Media/AFL sponsor

corporate sponsor

Media provider/customer
RWWA's advertising
agency

Third party via Sign
Strategy

Part of visit to view the
prototype of new terminals
Corporate sponsor
Corporate sponsor
Corporate sponsor
Supplier for concerts
(Country Cups)

Provide market research
for RWWA

RWWA's advertising
agency



